43072	1		Vol. <u>mg</u> Pa	0
THIS TRUST D	EED, made this	30th day of	March	, 19
JIM D. KAHLEY	AND DIXIE KA	HLEY, HUSBAND AN	D WIFE	
ACDEM	TITLE & ESCP	NA TNC	DAND AND MIEE MI	as Trustee, an
Grantor, HOPEN	ILAR AND FTHE	I J. MILLAR. HUS	BAND AND WIFE WI	т.н.
	<u>LLNN NULLLUN</u>	1.11		
FULL RIGHTS O	F SURVIVORSHI	[P		
FULL RIGHTS O	F SURVIVORSHI	(P		
FULL RIGHTS 0 Beneficiary,	<u>F SURVIVORSHI</u>	UTNESSETH:		
FULL RIGHTS 0 Beneficiary,	F SURVIVORSHI	WITNESSETH: , sells and conveys to tru		
FULL RIGHTS 0 Beneficiary, Grantor irrevocal KI AMATH	F SURVIVORSHI bly grants, bargains, County, O	WITNESSETH: , sells and conveys to tru Dregon, described as:	istee in trust, with power	
FULL RIGHTS 0 Beneficiary, Grantor irrevocal	F SURVIVORSHI bly grants, bargains, County, O	WITNESSETH: , sells and conveys to tru Dregon, described as:	stee in trust, with power	
FULL RIGHTS 0 s Beneficiary, Grantor irrevocal KI AMATH	F SURVIVORSHI bly grants, bargains, County, O	WITNESSETH: , sells and conveys to tru Dregon, described as:	istee in trust, with power	

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereoi and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the

Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereot, it

not sooner paid, to be due and payable __at_maturity_of_note____, 19_____ The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note

FORM No. 881-1-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED (No restriction on assignment).

not sconer paid, to be due and payable __dt_Maturity_Of_Not The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is becomes due and payable. In protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To protect preserve and maintain said property in good cand workmank the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees: 1. To protect preserve and maintain said property in good sand workmank thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor. To compile or improvement which may be constructed, damaged of form and restrictions allecting said property; if the beneficiary so requests, for form and restrictions allecting said property; if the beneficiary so requests, for provide the beneficiary may require and to pay for the unit of the property of the security of the said property if the beneficiary so requests, for form and restrictions allecting said property; if the beneficiary so requests, for provide other harards as the predictory may require and to pay for the unit of the property of the security and require and to pay for the unit of the property of the security may require and to pay for the beneficiary of the other harards as the predictory, with loss payable to the buildings for a drive state of the said premises against loss or damage by the beneficiary. To move thereafter erected on the said premises against loss or damage by the provide other harards as the beneficiary with loss payable to the beneficiary and policies to the beneficiary and in such order as beneficiary the denot shall all or any require and to pay all the stantor shall all or any require and the beneficiary and in such order as beneficiary the beneficiary may procure the mannee policy may be applied by benefi-port policy of usuards on annee there one and the denote on said buildings, the beneficiary may procure the mannee policy may be applied by beneficiary the beneficiary the order as pay and in such order as beneficiary to more and exceptible of the beneficiary the entire amount so collected, or any policy of usuards

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable is compensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's lees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's ben-liciary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebtedness and execute such instruments as shall be necessarily paid on the indebtedness and execute such instruments as shall be necessarily in obtaining such actions and executes such instruments as shall be necessarily in obtaining such costs of the any time and front presentation of this deed and the note for endorsement (in case of full or or the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in

STEVENS, NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO.

OR 97204

s the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge function (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons legally entitled thereto," and the recitals therein of any matters or facts shall be conclusive proof this person there conclusive the other conclusive there on the second there on the maximum of the second there of the adequacy of any security for the without notice, either in the person of by a recurity for the indebtedness hereby (in its own name sue or otherwise collect the rents, issues and persons of operation and collection, including transmelicity may determine.
11. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the follection of such rents, issues and profits, or the proceeds of live and other property, and the application or release thereof as aloresaid, shall not cure or invasities to such rents.
12. Upon default by grantor in payment of any taking or damage of the property or in his performance of any advecting of the advective or invalidate any act done with each other.
13. Upon default by grantor in payment of any taking or damage of the property or in his performance of any advectisement and sole to foreclose this trust deed in equily as a ordiged or may direct the beneficiary may the the beneficiary or the beneficiary or the such as the secured here by intervise to foreclose this trust deed on early the beneficiary at his dection may pay taking the beneficiary or in his performance the the beneficiary or the trustee shall execute and the states to be recorded his written notice of adeaut the such any taking or damage of the property, the fore in his application to grant and/or performance the beneficiary may determine and sole the trust and any tadower any detailed or the advective and a

together with trustee's and attorney's fees not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either in one parcel or in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or im-plied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive proof of the truthlulness thereoi. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, in-cluding the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable charge by trustee's attorney, (3) to the obligation secured by the trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded liens subsequent to the interest of their priority and (4) the surplus, if any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. 16. Beneliciary may from time to time appoint a successor or successor

surplus, il any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. 16. Beneliciary may from time to time appoint a successor or succes-sors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed here-under. Upon such appointment, and without works and the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested pithal time, yours and the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested pithal time, yours and the successor trustee herein named or successor of the successor which, when recorded in the motigage records of the county or counties in which, then recorded in the motigage records of the county or counties in which, then recorded in the motigage records of the county or counties in of the successor trustee accept is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee, is his trust when this deed, duly executed and ackrowledged is may apply hereto of pending sale under any other deed of obligated to notify any party hereto of prainding and under any other deed trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

ā

The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attorney; who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company ags and Ioan association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585. NOTE: or savin property

		_7101
in a stranger have been been been been been been been be		the start have been to the
The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the b ly seized in fee simple of said described real property an	peneficiary and tho nd has a valid, une	se claiming under him, that he is law- ncumbered title thereto
that he will warrant and forever defend the same age	ainst all persons w	homsoever.
	المحمد المراجع المراجع المراجع المحمد المراجع المحمد المراجع المحمد المراجع المحمد المحمد المحمد الم	
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purp (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural perso	on) are for business or	commercial purposes.
This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all para sonal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary wired hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In con-	arties hereto, their hei y shall mean the holden struing this deed and r includes the plural.	irs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, ar and owner, including pledgee, of the contract whenever the context so requires, the masculine
der includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singular humon IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hered	unto set his hand th	the day and year first above written. $\gamma = 1/1$
APORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) i	Jin D. Ka	Nahly hley
APORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichevel working (a) of a applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a credita such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, th eficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making require losures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalen empliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	A VAN	I Fally Ney
This instrument was ackno	Wiedged Delore In	
This instrument was acknown	wledged before me	e on, 19,
0 5as		
	My commission e	Notar Public for Oregon
ZEQUEST FOR	FULL RECONVEYANCE	
	obligations have been paid	
TO:	itee	
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebte trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are dire said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without w estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and d	indebtedness secured	by said trust deed (which are delivered to you les designated by the terms of said trust deed the
DATED:		
		Beneticiary
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both	n must be delivered to the t	rustee for concellation before reconveyance will be made.
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,
[FO2M No. 881-1] STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND. ORF.		County of I certify that the within instrume
		was received for record on the
	n an Araba (1997) An Alta (1993)	at
Grantor	CE RESERVED	nase or as fee/file/instr
	CORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No Record of Mortgages of said County.
Beneficiary		Witness my hand and seal
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		County attixed.
ATE LA HALL HE AND AND AND AND	$\mu = -2\pi e^{4i}$	NAME TITLE
		(Ву Дери

EXHIBIT "A"

'102

A piece or parcel of land situate in the N/1/2 of the SE 1/4 of the NW 1/4 of Section 11, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point in the center line of a 60 foot road from which the section corner common to Sections 2, 3, 10 and 11, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, and marked on the ground by an iron pin driven therein, bears South 89 degrees 44 1/2' West along the said road center line 1616.6 feet to a point in the West boundary of said Section 11 and North 0 degrees 13 1/2' West 1662.5 feet to said section corner, and running thence South 0 degrees 01' East 331.3 feet to a point in the Southerly boundary of the said N 1/2 SE 1/4 NW 1/4 of said Section 11; thence North 89 degrees 42' East along the said boundary line 65.7 feet; thence North 0 degrees 01' West 331.25 feet, more or less, to an intersection with the center line of the above-mentioned road; thence South 89 degrees 44 1/2' West along said road center line 65.7 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

CODE 41 MAP 3909-11BD TL 3800

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed fo	or record at request of	Aspen Title Co the day	
of	April	D., 19 92 at at o'clock M., and duly recorded in Vol,	
UI	of	Mortgages on Page 7100	
		Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk	
FEE	\$20.00	By Rauline Mullindere	•